CW ENERJİ
PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE             60PM
CWT330-60PM  330 Wp
CWT335-60PM  335 Wp
CWT325-60PM  325 Wp
CWT320-60PM  320 Wp
CWT315-60PM  315 Wp
CWT310-60PM  310 Wp
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 61701 SALT MIST CORROSION
IEC 62716 AMMONIA CORROSION